
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

StC

184
256
264
277
176
156
128
721
409
148
186

4
711
129
237
331
272
509
57
54

299
127
190
74

175
19

258
933
194
104
133
93
97

231
534
373
126
124
319
538

6
528
64

101

Jezdec

MICHAL PRÁŠEK
ROMAN MICHALÁK
CHRISTIAN WEBER
CHRISTIAN KASBERGER
JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
PIOTR OPENAUER
DAVID VOLNÝ
PETR BENEŠ
TOMÁŠ PETERKA
PRZEMYSŁAW PURCHA
PETR TOMIŠKA
MAREK MICHÁLEK
TOMÁŠ MELICHAR
MARTIN ŘEZNÍČEK
MARTIN SUCHÁČEK
CHRISTIAN FRAUSCHER
PAWEL SIERON
KAMIL GŁOWACKI
SVEN HARTENBERGER
MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
JAN VONDRÁŠEK
VÍTĚZSLAV KYTNER
JAN SVAT
LEOŠ FRIDRICH
LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ
PETR HORNYCH
MARTAS WIESLAW
BOHDAN SCHAAL
JIŘÍ LYSEK
PAVEL KABELE
PETER GAMEC
MICHAL ŠÍBA
DAVID VESELÁK
MICHAL HRUŠKA
KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPANIUK
JAN CHMELAN
TOMÁŠ ORTEL
JOSEF ŠUSTR
JIŘÍ KOČÍ
ZYGMUNT PRUSACZYK
VOJTĚCH FOGLAR
MAREK KLOSKOVSKI
LARS KECKEL
MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Soutěšící

BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
BMW 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
HONDA 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 929
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2

Celk.čas

14:52.776
15:08.016
15:12.573
15:16.846
15:23.025
15:23.292
15:37.450
15:39.371
15:41.992
15:52.028
15:55.839
15:56.035
15:56.185
16:01.659
16:05.073
16:16.614
16:19.131
16:29.480
16:35.924
16:35.996
16:38.275
16:38.676
16:40.910
16:48.980
16:56.009
16:57.156
17:02.094
17:02.317
17:03.837
17:11.511
17:13.277
17:13.721
17:14.930
17:16.016
17:17.550
14:55.892
14:57.547
15:06.508
15:14.544
15:19.249
15:21.592
15:23.831
5:10.401

0.000

Dif

15.240
19.797
24.070
30.249
30.516
44.674
46.595
49.216
59.252

1:03.063
1:03.259
1:03.409
1:08.883
1:12.297
1:23.838
1:26.355
1:36.704
1:43.148
1:43.220
1:45.499
1:45.900
1:48.134
1:56.204
2:03.233
2:04.380
2:09.318
2:09.541
2:11.061
2:18.735
2:20.501
2:20.945
2:22.154
2:23.240
2:24.774

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
3 Kol
5 Kol

N.čas

2:05.713
2:08.935
2:09.098
2:09.484
2:09.986
2:10.404
2:12.595
2:11.956
2:13.208
2:13.617
2:13.880
2:15.119
2:14.903
2:15.666
2:16.404
2:16.060
2:17.425
2:17.961
2:20.080
2:19.826
2:20.698
2:20.413
2:20.720
2:17.929
2:23.056
2:23.329
2:23.928
2:23.991
2:22.964
2:22.970
2:25.676
2:24.539
2:25.295
2:26.158
2:24.831
2:27.108
2:28.818
2:29.595
2:29.767
2:30.525
2:30.759
2:32.089
2:28.603

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

15.240

Prům.rychlost

108,753

N.čas kola

2:05.713

Km/h

154,466

Nejlepší kolo

184 - MICHAL PRÁŠEK
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1MICHAL PRÁŠEK (184)

2LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ (175)

3KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPANIUK (534)

4PAWEL SIERON (272)

5VÍTĚZSLAV KYTNER (127)

6VOJTĚCH FOGLAR (6)

7MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

8ROMAN MICHALÁK (256)

9TOMÁŠ MELICHAR (711)

10ZYGMUNT PRUSACZYK (538)

11MARTIN ŘEZNÍČEK (129)

12BOHDAN SCHAAL (933)

13JIŘÍ KOČÍ (319)

14CHRISTIAN WEBER (264)

15TOMÁŠ ORTEL (126)

16MAREK KLOSKOVSKI (528)

17TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

18PETER GAMEC (133)

19MARTIN SUCHÁČEK (237)

20JIŘÍ ŠUSTR (176)

21MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI (54)

22MARTAS WIESLAW (258)

23PETR TOMIŠKA (186)

24KAMIL GŁOWACKI (509)

25LARS KECKEL (64)

26CHRISTIAN KASBERGER (277)

27SVEN HARTENBERGER (57)

28PAVEL KABELE (104)

29CHRISTIAN FRAUSCHER (331)

30JAN VONDRÁŠEK (299)

31JAN CHMELAN (373)

32PIOTR OPENAUER (156)

33MAREK MICHÁLEK (4)

34DAVID VESELÁK (97)

35MICHAL ŠÍBA (93)

36JIŘÍ LYSEK (194)

37JAN SVAT (190)

38PETR BENEŠ (721)

39PETR HORNYCH (19)

40JOSEF ŠUSTR (124)

41DAVID VOLNÝ (128)

42LEOŠ FRIDRICH (74)

43MICHAL HRUŠKA (231)

44PRZEMYSŁAW PURCHA (148)
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5

184

256

264

277

176

156

128

721

409

148

186

4
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(186) PETR TOMIŠKA

1
2
3
4

5

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK
1
2

3
4
5

(711) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR
1
2
3

4
5

(129) MARTIN ŘEZNÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(237) MARTIN SUCHÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(331) CHRISTIAN FRAUSCHER
1
2
3

4
5

(272) PAWEL SIERON

1
2
3
4
5

(509) KAMIL GŁOWACKI
1
2

3
4
5

(57) SVEN HARTENBERGER
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:13.696

2:13.617

6:43.724
2:18.480

2:21.141

2:13.880

2:16.025
6:47.903

2:16.890

2:22.015
2:15.526

2:15.119

6:46.980
2:16.395

2:22.329
2:15.969

2:14.903

6:46.856
2:16.128

2:23.609
2:15.703

2:15.666

6:49.434

2:17.247

2:25.149

2:16.404

2:16.572
6:50.128
2:16.820

2:33.016
2:21.075
2:18.207

6:48.256

2:16.060

2:25.695

2:17.425

2:18.497
6:57.411
2:20.103

2:36.221
2:21.148

2:18.504
6:55.646

2:17.961

2:29.949
2:22.598
2:20.973

7:02.324

Dif

+0.079

+4:30.107
+4.863

+7.261

+2.145
+4:34.023

+3.010

+6.896
+0.407

+4:31.861
+1.276

+7.426
+1.066

+4:31.953
+1.225

+7.943
+0.037

+4:33.768

+1.581

+8.745

+0.168
+4:33.724

+0.416

+16.956
+5.015
+2.147

+4:32.196

+8.270

+1.072
+4:39.986

+2.678

+18.260
+3.187

+0.543
+4:37.685

+9.869
+2.518
+0.893

+4:42.244

Denní čas

16:10:35.821
16:12:49.438

16:19:33.162
16:21:51.642

16:08:20.755
16:10:34.635
16:12:50.660
16:19:38.563

16:21:55.453

16:08:21.629
16:10:37.155

16:12:52.274
16:19:39.254
16:21:55.649

16:08:21.943
16:10:37.912
16:12:52.815

16:19:39.671
16:21:55.799

16:08:23.223
16:10:38.926
16:12:54.592
16:19:44.026

16:22:01.273

16:08:24.763
16:10:41.167

16:12:57.739
16:19:47.867
16:22:04.687

16:08:32.630
16:10:53.705
16:13:11.912

16:20:00.168
16:22:16.228

16:08:25.309
16:10:42.734
16:13:01.231
16:19:58.642
16:22:18.745

16:08:35.835
16:10:56.983

16:13:15.487
16:20:11.133
16:22:29.094

16:08:29.563
16:10:52.161
16:13:13.134

16:20:15.458

Kolo

5

(54) MARCIN KUCZYŃSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(299) JAN VONDRÁŠEK
1
2
3

4
5

(127) VÍTĚZSLAV KYTNER

1
2
3
4
5

(190) JAN SVAT
1
2

3
4
5

(74) LEOŠ FRIDRICH
1
2
3

4
5

(175) LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(19) PETR HORNYCH
1
2

3
4
5

(258) MARTAS WIESLAW
1
2
3
4

5

(933) BOHDAN SCHAAL
1

2
3
4
5

(194) JIŘÍ LYSEK

Čas kola

2:20.080

2:34.580
2:21.435

2:19.826

7:00.120
2:20.035

2:30.223
2:23.223

2:20.698

7:03.012
2:21.119

2:30.448
2:23.774
2:21.440
7:02.601

2:20.413

2:30.967
2:22.884

2:20.720

7:02.890
2:23.449

2:36.575
2:23.901
2:24.570

7:06.005

2:17.929

2:33.077

2:25.273
2:24.593
7:10.010

2:23.056

2:35.384
2:25.007

2:24.140
7:09.296

2:23.329

2:33.860
2:25.449
2:25.456
7:13.401

2:23.928

2:37.005

2:24.567
2:24.062
7:12.692

2:23.991

Dif

+14.754
+1.609

+4:40.294
+0.209

+9.525
+2.525

+4:42.314
+0.421

+10.035
+3.361
+1.027

+4:42.188

+10.247
+2.164

+4:42.170
+2.729

+18.646
+5.972
+6.641

+4:48.076

+10.021

+2.217
+1.537

+4:46.954

+12.055
+1.678

+0.811
+4:45.967

+9.932
+1.521
+1.528

+4:49.473

+13.014

+0.576
+0.071

+4:48.701

Denní čas

16:22:35.538

16:08:34.194
16:10:55.629

16:13:15.455
16:20:15.575
16:22:35.610

16:08:29.837
16:10:53.060
16:13:13.758

16:20:16.770
16:22:37.889

16:08:30.062
16:10:53.836
16:13:15.276
16:20:17.877
16:22:38.290

16:08:30.581
16:10:53.465

16:13:14.185
16:20:17.075
16:22:40.524

16:08:36.189
16:11:00.090
16:13:24.660

16:20:30.665
16:22:48.594

16:08:32.691

16:10:57.964
16:13:22.557
16:20:32.567
16:22:55.623

16:08:34.998
16:11:00.005

16:13:24.145
16:20:33.441
16:22:56.770

16:08:33.474
16:10:58.923
16:13:24.379
16:20:37.780

16:23:01.708

16:08:36.619

16:11:01.186
16:13:25.248
16:20:37.940
16:23:01.931

Kolo

(184) MICHAL PRÁŠEK
1

2
3
4
5

(256) ROMAN MICHALÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(264) CHRISTIAN WEBER

1
2
3
4

5

(277) CHRISTIAN KASBERGER
1
2

3
4
5

(176) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1
2
3

4
5

(156) PIOTR OPENAUER

1
2
3
4

5

(128) DAVID VOLNÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA

1
2
3
4
5

(148) PRZEMYSŁAW PURCHA
1

Čas kola

2:12.864

2:06.603

2:05.713

6:18.102
2:09.494

2:14.374

2:08.935

2:09.040

6:25.640
2:10.027

2:14.077

2:09.098

2:10.311
6:28.183

2:10.904

2:14.781
2:09.590

2:09.484

6:28.880
2:14.111

2:20.245
2:10.986

2:09.986

6:31.051
2:10.757

2:19.450
2:11.104

2:10.404

6:31.702

2:10.632

2:19.002

2:12.595

2:12.998
6:39.424
2:13.431

2:22.904
2:13.484

2:11.956

6:37.095
2:13.932

2:19.231

2:13.208

2:13.451
6:42.100
2:14.002

2:22.511

Dif

+7.151

+0.890

+4:12.389
+3.781

+5.439

+0.105

+4:16.705
+1.092

+4.979

+1.213
+4:19.085

+1.806

+5.297
+0.106

+4:19.396
+4.627

+10.259
+1.000

+4:21.065
+0.771

+9.046
+0.700

+4:21.298

+0.228

+6.407

+0.403
+4:26.829

+0.836

+10.948
+1.528

+4:25.139
+1.976

+6.023

+0.243
+4:28.892

+0.794

+8.894

Denní čas

16:08:12.478

16:10:19.081
16:12:24.794
16:18:42.896
16:20:52.390

16:08:13.988
16:10:22.923
16:12:31.963

16:18:57.603
16:21:07.630

16:08:13.691
16:10:22.789
16:12:33.100
16:19:01.283

16:21:12.187

16:08:14.395
16:10:23.985

16:12:33.469
16:19:02.349
16:21:16.460

16:08:19.859
16:10:30.845
16:12:40.831

16:19:11.882
16:21:22.639

16:08:19.064
16:10:30.168
16:12:40.572
16:19:12.274

16:21:22.906

16:08:18.616
16:10:31.211

16:12:44.209
16:19:23.633
16:21:37.064

16:08:22.518
16:10:36.002
16:12:47.958

16:19:25.053
16:21:38.985

16:08:18.845
16:10:32.053
16:12:45.504
16:19:27.604
16:21:41.606

16:08:22.125
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Kolo

(319) JIŘÍ KOČÍ
1

2
3
4

(538) ZYGMUNT PRUSACZYK
1
2
3

4

(6) VOJTĚCH FOGLAR
1
2

3
4

(528) MAREK KLOSKOVSKI

1
2
3
4

(64) LARS KECKEL
1
2

Čas kola

2:40.280

2:30.021

2:29.767

7:34.476

2:44.715
2:32.156
7:31.853

2:30.525

2:46.979

2:30.759

7:32.192
2:31.662

2:44.544
2:33.412
7:33.786

2:32.089

2:41.798

2:28.603

Dif

+10.513

+0.254

+5:04.709

+14.190
+1.631

+5:01.328

+16.220

+5:01.433
+0.903

+12.455
+1.323

+5:01.697

+13.195

Denní čas

16:08:39.894

16:11:09.915
16:13:39.682
16:21:14.158

16:08:44.329
16:11:16.485
16:18:48.338

16:21:18.863

16:08:46.593
16:11:17.352

16:18:49.544
16:21:21.206

16:08:44.158
16:11:17.570
16:18:51.356
16:21:23.445

16:08:41.412
16:11:10.015

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3

4
5

(104) PAVEL KABELE
1

2
3
4
5

(133) PETER GAMEC
1
2

3
4
5

(93) MICHAL ŠÍBA
1
2
3
4

5

(97) DAVID VESELÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(231) MICHAL HRUŠKA
1
2

3
4
5

(534) KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPANIUK
1
2
3
4

5

(373) JAN CHMELAN
1

2
3
4

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1
2
3

4

(124) JOSEF ŠUSTR
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

2:37.779
2:26.038
2:25.948

7:11.108

2:22.964

2:41.285

2:27.397
2:25.156
7:14.703

2:22.970

2:36.229
2:26.837

2:26.510
7:18.025

2:25.676

2:38.976
2:26.951
2:26.793
7:16.462

2:24.539

2:39.124

2:25.295

2:26.572
7:17.009
2:26.930

2:37.499

2:26.158

2:26.574
7:18.179
2:27.606

2:45.029
2:28.108
2:27.261
7:12.321

2:24.831

2:45.616

2:28.869

2:27.108

7:14.299

2:42.596
2:28.884

2:28.818

7:17.249

2:41.314

2:29.595

2:30.537
7:25.062

Dif

+14.815
+3.074
+2.984

+4:48.144

+18.315

+4.427
+2.186

+4:51.733

+10.553
+1.161

+0.834
+4:52.349

+14.437
+2.412
+2.254

+4:51.923

+13.829

+1.277
+4:51.714

+1.635

+11.341

+0.416
+4:52.021

+1.448

+20.198
+3.277
+2.430

+4:47.490

+18.508

+1.761

+4:47.191

+13.778
+0.066

+4:48.431

+11.719

+0.942
+4:55.467

Denní čas

16:08:37.393
16:11:03.431
16:13:29.379

16:20:40.487
16:23:03.451

16:08:40.899

16:11:08.296
16:13:33.452
16:20:48.155
16:23:11.125

16:08:35.843
16:11:02.680

16:13:29.190
16:20:47.215
16:23:12.891

16:08:38.590
16:11:05.541
16:13:32.334
16:20:48.796

16:23:13.335

16:08:38.738

16:11:04.033
16:13:30.605
16:20:47.614
16:23:14.544

16:08:37.113
16:11:03.271

16:13:29.845
16:20:48.024
16:23:15.630

16:08:44.643
16:11:12.751
16:13:40.012
16:20:52.333

16:23:17.164

16:08:45.230

16:11:14.099
16:13:41.207
16:20:55.506

16:08:42.210
16:11:11.094
16:13:39.912

16:20:57.161

16:08:40.928
16:11:10.523

16:13:41.060
16:21:06.122

Vytištěno: 24.8.2017 16:42:32

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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Licence: Autoklub
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SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:05:59

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km
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